Applications
Constant voltage control
Features
1) 2-pin ultra mini-mold type for high-density
mounting .
2) High reliability.
3) Can be mounted automatically, using chip mounter.
Construction

     1
CATHODE
ORDERING INFORMATION
     Device            Package     Shipping
         EDZ2.4BPT5G Series SOD-523           8000/Tape&Reel
 Type No.
TYPE TYPE　NO. TYPE TYPE　NO.
62
EDZ12BPT1G 25
EDZ3.9BPT1G 72
EDZ13BPT1G 35
EDZ4.3BPT1G 82
EDZ15BPT1G 45
EDZ4.7BPT1G 92
EDZ16BPT1G 55
EDZ5.1BPT1G A 2
EDZ18BPT1G 65
EDZ5.6BPT1G C2
EDZ20BPT1G 75
EDZ6.2BPT1G E2
EDZ22BPT1G 85
EDZ6.8BPT1G F2
EDZ24BPT1G 95
EDZ7.5BPT1G H2
EDZ27BPT1G A 5
EDZ8.2BPT1G J2
EDZ30BPT1G C5
EDZ9.1BPT1G L2
EDZ33BPT1G E5
EDZ36BPT1G F5
EDZ3.6BPT1G
EDZ2.4BPT1G
EDZ2.7BPT1G
EDZ10BPT1G 05
EDZ11BPT1G 15
EDZ3.0BPT1G
EDZ3.3BPT1G
22
32